AMENDMENTS TO LB 120

Introduced by Banking, Commerce and Insurance

1	1. On page 5, strike beginning with the comma in line
2	3 through line 5, show the old matter as stricken, and insert an
3	underscored semicolon; in line 6 strike "(c)", show as stricken,
4	and insert " <u>(b)</u> "; in line 7 strike "(d)", show as stricken, and
5	insert " <u>(c)</u> "; and in line 8 strike "(e)", show as stricken, and
6	insert " <u>(d)</u> ".